

## Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 44341393

---

Data publicarii	23.10.19	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.665,54 RON - 1.665,54 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SIMERING 145\*165\*13 1.00 20.17 20.17 2 VASELINA 4.5KG LICA2 1.00 54.62 54.62 3 PROIECT HALOG MIC 5LKR 1.00 39.50 39.50 4 BEC H3 12V\*55W 1.00 5.04 5.04 5 TRIUNGHI REFLECT MIC 4.00 5.46 21.85 6 BANDA REFLECT ROSIE 15.00 16.81 252.10 7 BEC H3 12V\*55W 1.00 5.04 5.04 8 SPRAY CURATAT DISCURI 3.00 10.92 32.75 9 SPRAY RUGINA 2.00 14.31 28.62 10 SPRAY VASELINA 1.00 15.13 15.13 11 DECALIMITRU 1.00 63.03 63.03 12 BANDA REFLECT GALB 10.00 17.65 176.47 13 VASELINA TUB 400gr 4.00 11.76 47.03 14 BEC H4 12V\*55/60W P43,P45 4.00 6.72 26.89 15 BEC BORD 12V SOCLU PVC - trusa 8.00 2.52 20.17 16 RULMENT 6307 2.00 20.17 40.34 17 LAMPA SPATE ROTUNDA U650 - R8 2.00 27.73 55.46 18 CUZIN BIELA ST RABA 1.00 159.66 159.66 19 CUZIN PALIER ST RABA 1.00 184.87 184.87 20 BUCSA BARA STAB 2.00 25.21 50.42 21 TAMPON MOTOR 2.00 61.34 122.67 22 BUJIE INCANDESC 2.00 7.57 15.14 23 TOBA FINALA U650 1.00 78.99 78.99 24 CUREA 836 F 1.00 21.85 21.85 25 OGLINDA MARE TIR 2.00 46.22 92.44 26 GARN RAMPA APA RABA 12.00 2.10 25.21 27 FILTRU ULEI RABA 1.00 10.08 10.08 Total 1,665.54

---